
11/4/2019 Page 1

1/1

* Age is between 18 - 59 years for Occupation

51.9% Have occupation

 

Country of Origin Total
 

Democratic Republic of the Congo
South Sudan
Rwanda
Burundi
Kenya

111,122
3,313

929
104
10

Occupation

Farmers (crop and vegetable)

Farm-hands & labourers

Fishermen

19,399

1,342

1,031

Specific Needs

Older person at risk

Unaccompanied or separated …

Disability

Single parent

Serious medical condition

Woman at risk

Child at risk

1,986

1,217

508

298

226

199

94

21,041

- Top 7 

Youth 15-24

18 %
3,802

Elderly

3 %

2,531 1,764

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

82 %
Female

53 %

New Registration by Month
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New Registration Birth

Uganda  - Refugee Statistics October 2019 - Kyangwali

Total Asylum-Seekers
3,548

Total Population

115,488
Total Households

41,953

94,251 61,161

Total Refugees
111,940

Creation date: 01-November-2019

* - Top 3

- Top 5

Zones
Level3 HHs

 
Individuals

Maratatu D
Kavule
Maratatu B
Mombasa
Nyampindu
Maratatu A
Mukarange
Maratatu C
Kyebitaka
Kagoma
Malembo C
Kinakyeitaka
Kasonga
Rwenyawawa
Malembo A
Nyamiganda
Nyambogo
Munsisa B
Malembo
Munsisa A

5,307
4,768
4,601
4,143
3,478
3,315
3,129
2,276
1,840
1,355
1,333
1,143

595
572
450
446
384
293
278
269

13,429
11,235
11,443
11,063
7,581
8,527
7,414
5,633
6,982
4,606
3,869
2,891
2,436
2,416
1,622
2,000
1,779
1,277
1,099
1,220

Kentomi
Mukunyu A
Kirokole

233
224
146

993
953
563

Age & Gender Breakdown
11 %

11 %

6 %

23 %

2 %

11 %

11 %

6 %

17 %

1 %
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